European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

28th Qatar National Arabian Horse H
Show (National Show)

QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar

21 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

B

Position Horse Score Detail

1st Name: FALWA AL 90.6 A.S. S.B. M.H.
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqgab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

ECAHO

2nd Name: MZ AFAAL 90.6
Colour: bay
Owner: Mesfer
Mohammed Mesfer
Al Hajri
Breeder: Mr. Khalifa
Abdulla Mohammed
Thani Al Nuaimi

3rd Name: SALMA AL 90.6
WAJBA
Colour: bay
Owner: SK
ARABIANS

:Jelp) 4NN 18.5
Breeder: AL WAJBA
STUD LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

4th Name: SUMU AL 90.6
MUSHLAH
Colour: bay

TYPE

19
Owner: Mr. Nasser m 19
abdl.fla2|z N M Al BODY 18
khalifa

Breeder: AL LEGS e
MUSHLAH STUD MOVE 19




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JUWA
ALNAAMAN

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED
HAMAD N A AL
NAIMI

Breeder:
MOHAMMED
HAMAD N A AL
NAIMI

Name: TSAHEEL AL
SHAQAB

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: SABHA AL
KHUWAIR

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Khuwair
Stud

Breeder: Al Khuwair
Stud

Name: NJOUD AL
LAHEEF

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Laheef
Stud

Breeder: Al Laheef
Stud

Name: N.S LOLO
(QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: N.S Arabians
Breeder: Sheikh
Abdulrahman
Rashid S A Al-Thani

90.6

90.5

89.2

89

87.5

TYPE 19

:Jel )@ 18.5
LEGS 15
(U[e)V/8 18.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 18.5

O -
BODY 18
15

LEGS
(A7) 18.5

LEGS 14.5
(A7) 18.5

:

19
18
15.5
19

18
17.5
14
18

19.5
18.5
15.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

19
17.5
14.5
18.5

19.5
18
15.5
18.5

19.5
18
15

18.5

19.5
18
15.5
19

19.5
18
15

18.5

19
18
15.5
18.5

18.5
18
15.5
18.5




10th

Name: ZWAINA
Colour: bay

Owner: SABHA STUD
Breeder: RAWDAT
E'THANYA

Name: RAHAF AL
ADEED

Colour: grey
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD

Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

Name: NOFA AL
DEEM

Colour: grey
Owner: AL DEEM
STUD

Breeder: AL DEEM
STUD

Name: DANA AL
ATHBA

Colour: grey
Owner: Al Athba
Stud

Breeder: Al Athba
Stud

Name: NESMAT
ALBAREQAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr Rashid
Dakhilalla M H Al
Nabe

Breeder:
MR.MOHAMMED
MOSTAFA
ALKHUDIR

86.5

18 18 18.5

18 18.5 18 18 18.5

17 18 17 175 17.5

LEGS 145 15 15 14 15 15
MOVE 18 18 185 185 18 18.5

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

18
18.5
17
14.5

18



Name: BAYSAN AL
BAIRAQ

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Khalid
Meqbil F F
AlQahtani

Breeder: Mr. Khalid
Meqbil F F
AlQahtani

Name: SHEIKHAT AL
MILLION

Colour: chestnut
Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Breeder: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Judges

A.S.
S.B.
M.H.
N.A.
T.R.
A.H.
A.A.

= Amira Safady Nasr, NL

B Scott Benjamin, AU

= Manfred Hain, DE

2 Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

= Tamas Rombauer, HU

m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

= Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Nov 2025, Yearling Fillies

C
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: EMAN 91.3
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey '
Owner: Al Jassimya m 19.5
Farm _ YAl 18.
Breeder: Al Jassimya
Farm LEGS 15.5
([e)V/-mm 19.5
2nd Name: SAMA AL 91.2
JAZEEL
Colour: grey s 19
Owner: AL JAZEEL m 19 195 195 20 19 195 195
STUD
BODY 18 18 18 185 18 18 18
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD LEGS 15 15 15 15 15 15 155
(Y[)V/S88 195 19 195 195 195 19 19
3rd Name: DREAMA AL 90.6
SHAQAB
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)
4th Name: AMARA AL 90.3

JAZEEL

Colour: bay TYPE 19

Owner: AL JAZEEL m 19.5

STUD 18 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 18
Breeder: AL JAZEEL

STUD 15 15 15 15 15 15 15

(([eA"/ 38 18.5 18.5 18 185 19 18 18.5



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MARIA AL 89.5
MUSHARRAF (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: MR.HAMAD
KHALIFA S A AL-

KUWARI

Breeder: Al

Musharraf Stud

Name: SALMA (QA) 89.4
Colour: grey

Owner: Mr. Rashid
Mohammed R A Al-

Hajri

Breeder: Mr. Rashid
Mohammed R A Al-

Hajri

Name: GEZLAN AL 89.3
SAAD

Colour: bay

Owner: AL SAAD

STUD

Breeder: AL SAAD

STUD

Name: HOUMIRAA 89.2
AL MARROONA

Colour: bay

Owner: AL

MARROONA STUD

Breeder: AL

MARROONA STUD

Name: NOUD 88.9
KATARA

Colour: grey

Owner: AHMAD
ABDULAZIZ J A

JAMAL

Breeder:

ALZAFRANAH

ARABIAN HORSE

STUD

A.S.
[ -
o

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 18.5
[ -
¢
1

9

BODY EYAs

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

S.B.

14.5
19

19
18
14.5
18

14.5
18

M.H.

15.5
19

19
18.5
15
18.5

15
19

N.A.

15.5
19

19
18
15
19

15
19.5

15.5
19.5

19
18
14.5
19

15
19.5

15
18.5

19
17.5
15.5
18.5

15
18.5

15.5
19

19
18
15
19

15.5
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: JOANNA AL
WAJBA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani

Breeder: AL WA)BA
STUD

Name: ARYAM UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani

Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed M A Al
Hajri

Name: GAZAL AM
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Aref
Mubarak A O Al
Korbi

Breeder: Mr. Aref
Mubarak A O Al
Korbi

Name: MIHAF AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Sheikh
Jassim Saoud A ) Al-
Thani

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: RAZAN AL
JAZEEL

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Faraj Stud
Breeder: AL JAZEEL
STUD

88.9

88.1

87.8

87.5

87.3

LEGS 15.5
(U[e)V/8 18.5

TYPE 18.5

¥
18.5

A.S.
TYPE 18.5
[ -

LEGS 14
MOVE 19

TYPE 18
Jelod A 17.5

LEGS 14.5
MOVE 18

TYPE 18.5
:Jolo ) aum 17.5

LEGS 14
MOVE YA

19

18
17.5

14

18

13.5
18.5

17.5
14
18

18.5
17.5
14.5
17.5

18.5
18
15

18.5

14.5
19.5

18
15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
18

18.5
18
15

18.5

15
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
17.5
14
18

19
17.5
15
18.5

15
19

17.5
15
18.5

19
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15.5
18.5

13.5
19

17.5
15
18

18.5
17.5
13.5
17.5

18.5
17.5
15
18.5

15
19

17.5
15
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5



15th Name: QAMRA

BAREQ (QA)

Colour: grey

Owner: BAREQ STUD
Breeder: BAREQ
STUD

16th Name: FAHDA W.Y

(QA)

Colour: bay
Owner: Mr A
Rahman A Aziz K
Alghanim
Breeder: Mr A
Rahman A Aziz K
Alghanim

0 Name: ASAYEL M)
Colour: grey
Owner: Albayariq
Stud
Breeder: SAAD
AHMED SAAD
ALSAADI

Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
S.B. Scott Benjamin, AU
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE
N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

86.7

TYPE

:Jolo ) aum 17.5
LEGS 14.5

MOVE

85.1

TYPE

BODY

LEGS
MOVE

No detailed scorecard available

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE

S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA

18
18
17.5 17.5 175 17.5

17.5 17.5

145 15 15 15 15 15

18 175 18 185 185 175 18

18

18 17.5 17.5 18 18 175 18
17 17 175 175 175 17 17.5
14 145 145 14 15 135 15

18 17 18 18 18 17 18



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: ADHWA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: HESSA AL
SALEM

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Al Salem
Stud (QA)

Breeder: SAAD
SALEM MOHAMMED
AL-HAJRI

Name: LMA AL
NASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: SH. NAWAF
BIN NASSER AL
THANI - AL NASSER
STUD

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: BG EMAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Suwaida
Farm

Breeder: BEN
GOOSSENS

Score Detail
91.4

BODY QWA
LEGS 15.5

91.3

TYPE 19

B 10 195 195 195
B 75 18 185 185
[ 145 15 155 155
18.5 19 19 195

90.4

90.4

|
[ -
175
1
185

19
18
15
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19.5
18
15

19.5




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: SABIHA
Colour: grey
Owner: AL SRAIYA
STUD

Breeder: Privilege
SFQ

Name: EMTENAN AL
SHAHANIA (QA)
Colour: bay

Owner:
MR.Mohammed
khamis E M Al kaabi
Breeder: Al Shahania
Stud

Name: KAHEELA
THO AL JANAH
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.)affar
Khalil Ibrahim
Radwani

Breeder: Mr.)Jaffar
Khalil Ibrahim
Radwani

Name: FH SOPHIA
LORHAN

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr. Nayif
Nasser M A Al
Dosari

Breeder: Frank D
Holloman

Name: MARINA AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: grey

Owner: AL JAZEEL
STUD

Breeder:
H.E.SHEIKHA IMAN
MOHAMED K H AL
THANI

90.3

90.1

89.6

89.6

89.6

LEGS 14.5
(u[e)V -l 18.5

TYPE 19

B -
17.5
14.5
185

TYPE 19

o |
17.5
y
;

TYPE 19
[ -
{eloh @ 17.5

LEGS 15
(u[e)V - 18.5

TYPE .
B -
17.5
15
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19

18

15
19.5

18
15
19

19
19
18
15
18.5

19
18
14.5
19

19
17.5
14.5
19.5

17.5
15
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

19

18

15
19.5

19
18
14.5
19.5

18
15.5
19.5

19.5
18
15
19

19.5
18
15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19
17.5
14.5

19

19
17.5
13
19.5

18
15
18.5

19
17.5
15
18.5

19.5
18
15
19

19
17.5
15
19

17.5
15
19

19
18
15
19



10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: AK ALJALILA

Colour: grey
Owner: Mr. Khalifa
Abdulla K A Al
Kuwari

Breeder: AK
ARABIANS

Name: GP
BROOKLYNN
Colour: grey
Owner: Al Mafyar
STUD

Breeder: Green
Pastures Arabians
Inc

Name: HANIN AL
DHABI (QA)
Colour: bay

Owner: AL HAYAL
STUD

Breeder: AL DHABI
STUD

Name: MAYS
ALGHANIA

Colour: chestnut
Owner: Abdulla
Ahmed M | Al-
Sayyed

Breeder: Al Ghania
Stud

Name: DEBAJ AL
ASWADIYAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Ali Deyab A
K Al Sahli

Breeder: AL
ASWADIYAH STUD

89.2
r
B -
17.5

LEGS 14.5
(u[e)V - 18.5

88.8

m 185
17.5
1

1

TYPE 18
3

8

88.4

TYPE 18

B -
17.5
s
185

87.6

87.1

19
185 185 19 195 19 185
175 175 18 175 175 18
15 15 15 15 145 15
19 19 195 19 19 19

18.5 19 195 19 185 19
17.5 175 175 175 17.5 17.5
15 15 155 15 15 15
185 185 185 19 185 19

18,5 185 185 185 185 185
17.5 18 18 18 175 18
15 145 15 15 15 15
18 185 18,5 19 18 19




0 Name: MISSHALA
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (USA)

0 Name: NADA AL
ADEED
Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL ADEED
STUD
Breeder: AL ADEED
STUD

0 Name: YAMMAMT AL
MILLION
Colour: bay
Owner: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE
Breeder: MR. KHALID
ESMAEL E A AL-
HAIDOSE

Judges

S.B. = Scott Benjamin, AU

M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Nov 2025, Fillies 2 Years Old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: AL BANDARI
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey

Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

Name: KALTHAM AL
NASSER

Colour: bay

Owner: AL NASSER
STUD - SHEIKH
NAWAF BIN NASSER
AL THANI

Breeder: Al Nasser
Stud

Name: MARAYEM
ALHUMRAN
Colour: grey
Owner: Alhumarn
Stud (QA)
Breeder: Mr. Ali
Abdulla A A Al
Kuwari

Name: SELHAM AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Score Detail

91.4

91

90.4

90.3

TYPE 19.5
O -
BODY 18

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

TYPE 19.5

[ -
:
:
195

15

(([e)V/- N 18.5

s
O -
175
g
185

18
15
19

19.5
18
15.5
19

19

18
15
18.5

18
15
19

19.5

18.5

15.5
19

19

18
15
18.5

18.5
15.5
19

19
18
15
19

19.5

18.5
15.5
19.5

18
15
19

19
18
15
19

19

18
15
19

17.5
15.5
18.5

19
18
15.5
19

18.5

17.5
15.5
18.5

18.5
15
19

19.5
18
15

19.5

19

18
15
19



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: MEZEN AL
BARIQ

Colour: bay

Owner: Mr. Franklyn
Delano Holloman Jr
Breeder: Mohammed
Falah Suwayed
Alsaeedi

Name: ROSE AL
SHAHANIA

Colour: bay

Owner: Al Jaham
Stud

Breeder: SHEIKHA
REEM MOHAMED K
H AL-THANI

Name: NAJMAH UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: bay

Owner: MR. KHALIFA
HAMAD S F AL-
HAJRI

Breeder: MR.
NASSER
MOHAMMED M A AL
HAJRI

Name: TALA
ALJASSIMYA

Colour: grey

Owner: Al Jood Stud
(QA)

Breeder:
ALJASSIMYA FARM,
U.S.A.

Name: GHALIA AL
MUSHLAH

Colour: grey

Owner: Mr.
Abdulaziz Nasser M
N Al-Khalifa
Breeder: AL
MUSHLAH STUD

90.2

90.1

89.9

89.6

88.9

TYPE

[ -
{elohdm 17.5

15

BODY
LEGS
(u[e)V - 18.5

m 18.5
y
18.5

S.B.
TYPE 18.5
[
175

LEGS 14.5
(([e)V/- N 18.5

S.B.
TYPE 18.5
[
175

LEGS 14.5
(([e)V/- N 18.5

15
19

15.5
19

18.5

15
19

19

15
19.5

15.5
19

18.5

15
19

15.5
19

18.5

15
18.5

15.5
18.5

18.5

15
19

15
19



10th Name: JOURI 88.2
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Mr.Yousef
Ebrahim H S Al-

Sada
Breeder:
AL)JASSIMYA FARM,
U.S.A.
11th Name: ZAHRAT AL 88.2
SAFINAT (QA)
Colour: bay 18
Owner: Al Safinat m 18 185 19 185 185 185 19
Stud . 17.5 18 18 18 17.5 175 17.5
Breeder: Al Safinat
Stud 14.5 15 15 15 15 15,5 15

(oA 17.5 18.5 19 185 18,5 18.5 185

0 Name: ALFAID No detailed scorecard available
Colour: grey
Owner: MR.YAQOUB
YOUSEF AL JEFAIRI
Breeder:
MR.YAQOUB
YOUSEF AL JEFAIRI

0 Name: MISSREEM No detailed scorecard available
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (USA)

0 Name: MISSDUJA No detailed scorecard available
ALJASSIMYA
Colour: grey
Owner: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (USA)



0 Name: BAHIA No detailed scorecard available
AL)JASSIMYA
Colour: bay
Owner: Mohamed
Ghanem
Almuhanadi
Breeder: Aljassimya
Farm (QAT)

0 Name: HADEYA AL No detailed scorecard available
SHAQAB
Colour: bay
Owner: SHEIKH
MOHAMMED JASSIM
S A AL-THANI
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Judges

S.B. = Scott Benjamin, AU

M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU

A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE
S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA



QEF Outdoor Arena, Qatar
21 Nov 2025, Fillies 3 Years

old
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SABHA AL 91.2
KHOR
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Dawasir
Stud (QA)
Breeder: Al Khor
Stud (QA)
2nd Name: D WEDAD 90.5
Colour: chestnut
Owner: Mr Nasser TYPE 19
Mohammed Mesfer m 19
Al Hajri BoDY [BE
Breeder: DUBAI
ARABIAN HORSE LEGS mER
STUD Y[e)V/ M 18.5
3rd Name: PARIZA AL 90.3
AMAR
Colour: bay U= 19
Owner: MR.Jaber m 19 19 19 195 19 195 19
Abdulla Y M Al- {8 185 18 17.5 18.5 18 17.5 18
Mulla
Breeder: Zg Schulze- LEGS 15.5 15,5 15,5 155 15.5 15 15
Rodiger eV 19 185 185 185 19 19 18.5
4th Name: GHAZALA 90.1
ALGHANIA
Colour: bay
Owner: Al Ghania
Stud (Ali KI'!alllfa Kh sopy BEE
Kh Al-Suwaidi)

Breeder: Al Ghania LEGS 15
Stud YU 195




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: REEM AL
REEH

Colour: chestnut
Owner: AL REEH
STUD

Breeder: AL REEH
STUD

Name: MANEEA AL
SHAQAB

Colour: bay

Owner: Al-Amer
Stud

Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.)

Name: BDOOR AL
BAHYA

Colour: grey

Owner: SK ARABIAN
Breeder: Ajman Stud
- HH Sheikh Ammar
Bin Humaid Al
Nuaimi

Name: AHAD UMM
ALUDHAM

Colour: grey

Owner: KHALIFA
HAMAD AL-HAJRI
Breeder: Nasser
Mohammed Al Hajri

Name: AB MANAR
Colour: grey

Owner: ABDULLA
HAMAD S N AL
MARRI

Breeder: Mr. Ahmad
A S Albabtain

90.1

89.7

89.5

89.3

87.9

BODY
LEGS

TYPE

BODY
LEGS

MOVE

19
17.5
15.5

19

17.5

15
18

15
18.5

18
17
13.5
18

14.5
17

15
19

19
17.5
15
19

15
18

15
18.5

18.5
17.5
15
19

15
18

15
19

19
17.5
15
19.5

15.5
18

15
19

18.5
17.5
15
19

15.5
18.5

15
19

19.5
18
15

19.5

15
18.5



10th  Name: QUETTA AL 87.8
JASSIM (QA)

Colour: grey bl 18
Owner: Musk Stud m 18
Breeder: Al Jassim Nl 175 17 175 175 17 175 175
Stud
15 14 15 15 155 15 15
18 18 185 185 19 185 19
11th Name: LOUNA AL 86.8
SHAQAB
Colour: bay 18
Owner: RAHBAN 18 19 18 17.5 18,5 18.5
STUD 175 17.5 17 17 175 175
Breeder: Al Shaqab
(Member of Q.F.) LEGS 145 15 15 14 15 15 15
MOVE 18 18 185 185 185 185 19
0 Name: AJADORRA Z No detailed scorecard available
Colour: bay

Owner: Mr.Yousef
Ebrahim H S Al-
Sada

Breeder: Gemini
Ranch LLC

Judges

A.S. = Amira Safady Nasr, NL
S.B. Scott Benjamin, AU
M.H. = Manfred Hain, DE

N.A. = Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA
T.R. = Tamas Rombauer, HU
A.H. m Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
S.A. = Saif Al Hajari, QA
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